

ISO 9001 : 2015, ISO 14001 : 2015 and
ISO 45001 : 2018 Company
CIN : L26942TG1983PLC157712

Anjani Portland Cement Ltd.
(A Subsidiary of Chettinad Cement Corporation Pvt. Ltd.)



Ref: APCL/SECTL/SE/2023-24/48

November 11, 2023

BSE Limited Phiroje Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001 Scrip Code: 518091	National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 Symbol: APCL
---	--

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 30, 33 and 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015:

Pursuant to Regulation 30, 33 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find attached the newspaper advertisements regarding the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 published in the Business Standard (English All Editions) and Nava Telangana (Telugu) (Hyderabad Edition), on Saturday, November 11, 2023.

The above is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For **Anjani Portland Cement Limited**

Subhanarayan Muduli
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: ab above



Registered Office : # 6-3-553, Unit No.: E3 & E4,
4th Floor, Quena Square, Off Taj Deccan Road,
Erramanzil, Hyderabad - 500 082. Telangana.
T : +91 040 2335 3096 / 3106
E : secretarial@anjanicement.com

Works : Chintalapalem Village & Mandal,
Suryapet Dist. - 508 246. Telangana.
M : +91 733 077 6609
+91 738 260 9535

CONCOR invites E-Tender in Single Packet System for the following work:-
CONCOR/EP/A-III/EOFF-81023/Track AMC ICD-WFD & CAPP 2023-24
 Maintenance of Track at ICD WFD & CAPP for a period of 24 months
 Estimated Cost **Rs. 125.62 Lakhs** (including GST)
 Completion Period **24 months** (Two years)
 Earnest Money Deposit **Rs. 2,12,900/-**
 Cost of Tender Document (Non-refundable) **NIL**
 Tender Processing Fee (Non-refundable) **Rs. 4,720/-** (inclusive all taxes & duties through e-payment)
 Date of sale of Tender (online) **11.11.2023** (from 15:00 Hrs) to **02.12.2023** (upto 17:00 Hrs)
 Date & Time of submission of Tender **04.12.2023** up to 17:00 hrs.
 Date & Time of Opening of Tender **06.12.2023** (at 15:00 Hrs).
 For financial eligibility criteria, experience with respect to similar nature of work, etc, please refer to detailed tender notice available on website **www.concorindia.co.in** & CPP portal, but the complete tender document can be downloaded from website **www.tenderwizard.com/CCIL** only. Further, Corrigendum/Addendum to this tender, if any, will be published on websites only.
 Newspaper press advertisement shall not be issued for the same. **GEM (P&S)/Area-III**
 Phone No.: **011-41222500**

GIL Gujarat Informatics Limited
 Block no. 2, 2nd Floor, Karmayogi Bhawan, Sector 10 A, Gandhinagar-382010 (Gujarat)
 Ph.: 079-23256022, Fax: 079-23238925 Website: <http://www.gil.gujarat.gov.in>

NOTICE FOR INVITING BID

GIL invites Bids through GeM for Selection of Agency for providing live web streaming (Audio, Video, Record, Viewing & other Services) on behalf of Office of the Chief Electoral Officer, Gujarat, Gandhinagar (GeM Bid No. GEM/2023/B/4199089 Dated 10.11.2023). Interested parties may visit <http://www.gil.gujarat.gov.in> or <https://gem.gov.in> for eligibility criteria & more details about the bid.
 - Managing Director

ANJANI PORTLAND CEMENT LIMITED
 CIN:L26942TG1983PLC157712 Website Address : www.anjanacement.com
 Regd. Office: #6-3-553, Unit No. E3 & E4, 4th Floor, Quena Square Off: Taj Deccan Road, Erramanzil, Hyderabad, Telangana 500082
 Tel no: +91-40-23353096

Extract of Un-Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs except for EPS)

Sl.No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	30-09-2022	31-03-2023
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total income from Operations	14,349	15,555	18,198	29,904	37,752	66,150
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional/ Extraordinary Items)	(1,689)	(1,510)	(2,038)	(3,199)	(3,031)	(6,414)
3	Net Profit for the period Before Tax, (after Exceptional/Extraordinary Items)	(1,689)	(1,510)	(2,038)	(3,199)	(3,031)	(6,414)
4	Net Profit for the period After Tax (after Exceptional/Extraordinary Items)	(1,529)	(1,354)	(1,971)	(2,883)	(2,744)	(5,850)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other comprehensive income after tax)	(1,518)	(1,387)	(1,969)	(2,905)	(2,706)	(5,791)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,937	2,937	2,529	2,937	2,529	2,937
7	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserve	27,538	29,058	25,843	27,538	25,853	30,435
8	Earnings per Share (EPS) (Basic & Diluted)	(5.21)	(4.58)	(7.76)	(9.79)	(10.80)	(22.35)

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE Ltd. and NSE Ltd under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com), (www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.anjanacement.com).
 The specified items of the standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 are given below:-
 Additional Information on Standalone Financial Results is as follows: (Rs. in Lakhs except for EPS)

Sl.No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	30-09-2022	31-03-2023
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Revenue from Operations	10,105	11,066	10,688	21,171	21,749	42,218
2	Profit before Tax (after Exceptional/ Extraordinary Items)	(701)	(280)	(1,110)	(981)	(1,389)	(2,011)
3	Profit after tax	(642)	(242)	(1,066)	(884)	(1,323)	(1,892)
4	Total Comprehensive Income	(635)	(264)	(1,085)	(899)	(1,314)	(1,860)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Anjani Portland Cement Limited
 N.Venkat Raju
 Managing Director
 (DIN 08672963)

Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 10-11-2023

TECHNO ELECTRIC & ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
 CIN No :L40108UP2005PLC094368
 Corporate Office : " Park Plaza " 71, Park Street, Kolkata - 700 016
 Tel: 033- 40513000, Fax: 033- 4051-3326
 Email : desk.investors@techno.co.in : Website: www.techno.co.in

Extract of Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and six month ended September 30, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Six month ended		Year ended	
	30th September	30th June	30th September	30th September	30th September	31st March	
	2023	2023	2022	2023	2022	2023	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total income from operations (net)	46,228.74	27,393.19	18,578.65	73,621.93	33,127.09	82,949.85	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year from continuing operations (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,050.61	4,611.98	4,822.01	14,662.59	8,176.71	14,305.58	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/ year from Discontinued operations (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-	-425.50	3,021.45	-425.50	4,566.55	4,541.05	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year from continuing operations before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	10,050.61	4,611.98	4,822.01	14,662.59	8,176.71	14,305.58	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year from discontinued operations before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	-	-345.86	3,021.45	-345.86	4,566.55	11,326.66	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year from continuing operations after Tax(after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	7,377.69	2,783.41	3,607.60	10,161.10	5,752.37	9,660.83	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year from discontinued operations after Tax(after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-	-256.98	2,273.11	-256.98	3,683.45	9,024.95	
Total Comprehensive Income for the year	8,887.66	3,279.71	6,033.02	12,167.37	9,377.68	18,579.29	
Equity Share Capital	2,152.38	2,152.38	2,199.20	2,152.38	2,200.00	2,152.38	
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	-	-	1,90,865.20	
Earnings Per Share (After tax and before Exceptional items) (of ₹ 2/- each) for continuing operations	Basic :	6.85	2.59	3.28	9.44	5.23	8.84
	Diluted:	6.85	2.59	3.28	9.44	5.23	8.84
Earnings Per Share (After tax and before Exceptional items) (of ₹ 2/- each) for discontinued operations	Basic :	-	-0.24	2.07	-0.24	3.35	8.26
	Diluted:	-	-0.24	2.07	-0.24	3.35	8.26
Earnings Per Share (After tax and before Exceptional items) (of ₹ 2/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations	Basic :	6.85	2.35	5.35	9.20	8.58	17.10
	Diluted:	6.85	2.35	5.35	9.20	8.58	17.10

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results: (₹ in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Six month ended		Year ended
	30th September	30th June	30th September	30th September	30th September	31st March
	2023	2023	2022	2023	2022	2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	48,645.97	34,607.15	18,578.65	83,253.12	33,127.09	96,662.09
Profit before Tax for the period from continuing operations	9,808.80	7,208.20	4,832.95	17,017.00	8,245.81	17,485.38
Profit before Tax for the period from discontinued operations	-	-425.50	3,021.45	-425.50	4,566.54	4,541.05
Net Profit after Tax for the period from continuing operations	7,142.57	5,387.07	3,615.85	12,529.64	6,045.09	12,812.53
Net Profit after Tax for the period from discontinued operations	-	-256.98	2,273.11	-256.98	3,441.28	9,024.95

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.techno.co.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 (P. P. Gupta)
 Managing Director
 (DIN:00055954)

Place :- Kolkata
 Date :- The 10 November, 2023

PIONEER EMBROIDERIES LIMITED
 ... a stitch ahead of time
 CIN NO. L17291MH1991PLC063752
 Regd. Office: Unit 101B, 1st Floor, Abhishek Premises, Plot No.C5-6, Dalia Industrial Estate, Off. New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400058. Tel: 022-42232323 Fax: 022-42232313 Email : mumbai@pelhakoba.com
www.pelhakoba.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023 (₹ in Lakh Except per share data)

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	8,327.62	7,187.42	15,733.24	8327.65	7,187.45	15,733.29
Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.17	62.35	166.27	6.58	59.60	140.50
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	29.17	974.54	166.27	6.68	970.06	140.54
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.70	717.52	129.15	1.21	713.04	103.42
Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other [Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	29.93	724.61	141.62	7.44	720.13	115.89
Equity Share Capital	2697.54	2,659.09	2697.54	2697.54	2,659.09	2697.54
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
a) Basic	0.09	2.70	0.48	0.00	2.68	0.39
b) Diluted	0.09	2.70	0.48	0.00	2.68	0.39

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.pelhakoba.com and the Stock Exchange's Website at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com
 2. The above results are reviewed by the audit Committee and were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th November, 2023.

For & on behalf of Board of Directors
 HARSH VARDHAN BASSI
 Managing Director
 DIN:00102941

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 10th November, 2023

SILKOLITE
 Scale to Value...

hakoba
 Certified Signer Registration

IGARASHI MOTORS INDIA LTD.
 Regd. Office: Plot No. B-12 to B-15, Phase II, MEPZ-SEZ, Tambaram, Chennai - 600 045, India. Phone No: +91-44-42298199.
 E-mail : investorservices@igarashimotors.co.in, Website: www.igarashimotors.com
 CIN: L29142TN1992PLC021997

Extract of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2023 (Rs. in lakhs, except per equity share data)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		Year ended
		30-Sep-23 (unaudited)	30-Jun-23 (unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (unaudited)	30-Sep-23 (unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (unaudited)	31-Mar-23 (Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	17,844.17	16,824.99	17,373.18	34,669.16	31,634.22	65,624.58
2	Profit / (loss) before tax	199.65	191.84	75.97	391.49	(486.12)	910.12
3	Profit / (loss) for the period / year (3 - 4)	145.52	142.53	46.57	288.05	(373.73)	523.77
4	Total comprehensive income for the period / year	55.71	297.75	(365.95)	353.46	(926.61)	125.14
5	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	3,147.50	3,147.50	3,147.50	3,147.50	3,147.50	3,147.50
6	Earnings per share (Rs.) (Not annualised in the quarters)						
	(i) Basic	0.46	0.45	0.15	0.92	(1.19)	1.66
	(ii) Diluted	0.46	0.45	0.15	0.92	(1.19)	1.66

Notes to the unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2023:
 a. The unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 September 2023 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 10th November 2023 and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on that date. The above results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory auditors of the Company. The report of the statutory auditor is unqualified.
 b. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 c. In accordance with Ind AS 108 - Operating Segments, the Company has organized the business into two categories viz, manufacture of components for 'Automotive' and 'Non-Automotive'. Accordingly, the Company has reported its segmental results for these categories.
 d. Figures for the prior periods / year have been reclassified wherever required to conform to the classification of the current period / year.
 e. The full financial results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com), the National Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.igarashimotors.com).

For Igarashi Motors India Limited
 R Chandrasekaran
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00012643

Place : Chennai
 Date : 10 November 2023

మోడీ మాటలు ఒకలా.. చేతలు ఇంకొలా..

మావోయిస్టుల హింస నియంత్రణపై ప్రధాని విరుద్ధ ప్రకటనలు



మోడీకి ఉద్దేశ్యం ఏమిట? ప్రధాని మోడీ మాట్లాడుతూ.. కాంగ్రెస్ అధికారంలోకి వచ్చినప్పుడు ఉగ్రవాదం, మావోయిస్టు హింసాత్మక సంఘటనలు పెరుగుతాయని ఆరోపించారు. మావోయిస్టుల హింసను అరికట్టడంలో ఆ పార్టీ విఫలమైందని అన్నారు. అయితే, చట్టనాటికే విషయంలో కేంద్ర గణాంకాల మాత్రం ఇందుకు విరుద్ధంగా ఉన్నాయి. కేంద్రం గణాంకాలను పరిశీలిస్తే.. రాష్ట్రంలో మావోయిస్టుల హింస తగ్గింది. అయితే, ఎన్నికల ప్రచార సమయంలో కేంద్ర హోం మంత్రి అమిత్ షా మాత్రం ఆ కేంద్రం తన పార్టీకి ఇచ్చుకున్నారు.

మోడీ మాట్లాడుతూ.. 2018 వరకు రాష్ట్రంలో బీజేపీ అధికారంలో ఉన్నది. 2018 ఎన్నికల్లో విజయంతో కాంగ్రెస్ పార్టీ అధికారంలోకి వచ్చింది. ఎల్.దేవినేని ద్వారా హింసాత్మక పుటలు 37కు పడిపోయాయి. భద్రతా సిబ్బంది ఏడుగురు, పౌరులు పది మంది మాత్రమే మరణించారు. చట్టనాటికే 2018కి ముందు బీజేపీ పాలనలో ఉన్న పరిస్థితుల్లో హింసాత్మక పుటలు 275గా ఉన్నాయి. భద్రతా సిబ్బంది 55 మంది, పౌరులు 98 మంది, ఎల్.దేవినేని వ్యక్తుల 125 మంది మరణించారు. అది 2023 ఫిబ్రవరి 28 నాటికి ఎల్.దేవినేని హింసాత్మక పుటలు 37కు పడిపోయాయి. భద్రతా సిబ్బంది ఏడుగురు, పౌరులు పది మంది మాత్రమే మరణించారు. చట్టనాటికే 2018కి ముందు బీజేపీ పాలనలో ఉన్న పరిస్థితుల్లో హింసాత్మక పుటలు 275గా ఉన్నాయి. భద్రతా

మోడీ డిగ్రీ కేసులో..

కేజ్రీవాల రివ్యూ పిటిషన్ తీరస్థింపిన గుజరాత్ హైకోర్టు
గంధీనగర్ : ప్రధాని మోడీ విద్యార్హతకు సంబంధించిన ఉత్తర్వులను సమీక్షించాలని కోరుతూ ఢిల్లీ ముఖ్యమంత్రి, ఆంధ్ర అధికార ప్రతినిధులు కేజ్రీవాల దాఖలు చేసిన పిటిషన్ ను గుజరాత్ హైకోర్టు తీరస్థింపించింది. మార్చి 31న కేజ్రీవాల మోడీ డిగ్రీలకు సంబంధించిన వివరాలను అందించాలని గుజరాత్ యూనివర్సిటీని కోరుతూ కేంద్ర సమాచార కమిషన్ 2016లో ఇచ్చిన ఆదేశాలను హైకోర్టు రద్దు చేసింది. సమాచార హక్కు చట్టం ప్రకారం ఒకరి 'భార్య'గా రికార్డు చేసిన దిస్తే సమీక్షించాలని ఆంధ్ర అధికార ప్రతినిధులు కోరుతున్నారు.

ప్రధాని డిగ్రీలకు సంబంధించిన సమాచారం సమీక్షించాలని కోరుతూ ఢిల్లీ ముఖ్యమంత్రి, ఆంధ్ర అధికార ప్రతినిధులు కేజ్రీవాల దాఖలు చేసిన పిటిషన్ ను గుజరాత్ హైకోర్టు తీరస్థింపించింది. మార్చి 31న కేజ్రీవాల మోడీ డిగ్రీలకు సంబంధించిన వివరాలను అందించాలని గుజరాత్ యూనివర్సిటీని కోరుతూ కేంద్ర సమాచార కమిషన్ 2016లో ఇచ్చిన ఆదేశాలను హైకోర్టు రద్దు చేసింది. సమాచార హక్కు చట్టం ప్రకారం ఒకరి 'భార్య'గా రికార్డు చేసిన దిస్తే సమీక్షించాలని ఆంధ్ర అధికార ప్రతినిధులు కోరుతున్నారు.

సీఎం సీలేష్ కుమార్ ఆహారంలో విషం

మాంటే సంవలన ఆరోపణలు
పాట్లూ: బీహార్ ముఖ్యమంత్రి సీలేష్ కుమార్ తన ఆహారంలో విషం కలుపుతారని ఆ రాష్ట్ర మాంటే సీఎం, హిందూస్తానీ అవమ్ మార్కెట్ బీహార్ రాం మాంటే సంవలన ఆరోపణలు చేశారు. ఈ కారణాన్ని సీలేష్ మాంసాన్ని ఆరోగ్యం రోజురోజు క్షీణిస్తుందని తెలిపారు. ముఖ్యమంత్రి సీలేష్ కుమార్ ఈ పనిచేస్తున్నారని మాంటే పేర్కొన్నారు. పాట్లూ ఆసెంట్ల బయట ఫలదానం మాంటే ఈ ఆరోపణలు చేశారు. మాంసాన్ని ఆరోగ్యం క్షీణించడం వల్ల సీలేష్ ఆరోగ్యం క్షీణిస్తుందని తెలిపారు. మాంటే అధికారంలోకి వచ్చిన తరువాత మాంటే క్షమాపణలు చెప్పాల్సి వస్తుందన్నారు. అంతేగాక పెద్దవాన్ని అని చూడకుండా ఆసెంట్ల తనను కూడా సీలేష్ తిట్టారని మాంటే తెలిపారు. సీలేష్ కుమార్ తన ఆహారంపై ఉన్నకార్యాచరణ వివరాలను చేయాలని గౌరవనీయ కమిషన్ విజ్ఞప్తి చేసిన మాంటే ఈ ఆరోపణలు తెలిపారు. అలాగే రాష్ట్రంలో కొన్ని రోజులుగా నెలకొన్న దారుణ పరిస్థితులపై మాంటే తెలిపారు. జిల్లాలో రికార్డులను పెంచుతూ బీహార్ ఆసెంట్ల పాపం చేసిన బిచ్చు పై డొట్టు లేవనెత్తినందుకు మాంటే పై ఆసెంట్ల సీఎం సీలేష్ విమర్శలు చేసిన నాటికి తెలిసింది..

ANJANI PORTLAND CEMENT LIMITED

Financial results table for Anjani Portland Cement Limited, including consolidated quarterly and annual figures.

Financial results table for Anjani Portland Cement Limited, including standalone quarterly and annual figures.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Anjani Portland Cement Limited

Apollo Micro Systems Limited

Financial results table for Apollo Micro Systems Limited, including quarterly and annual performance metrics.

Financial results table for Kobo Biotech Limited, showing quarterly and annual financial data.

Financial results table for Vista Pharmaceuticals Limited, showing quarterly and annual financial data.

Aurobindo Pharma Limited

Financial results table for Aurobindo Pharma Limited, showing quarterly and annual financial data.

Aurobindo Pharma Limited

Financial results table for Aurobindo Pharma Limited, showing quarterly and annual financial data.